PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **ASSIGNMENT**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ru-Shi Liu	10/15/1988
Chau-Ting Chang	10/15/1988

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Industrial Technology Research Institute	
Street Address:	195 Chung Hsing Rd., Sec. 4	
City:	Chutung, Hsinchu, R.O.C	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	31015	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4895832

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)853-8801

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5128538800

Email: cacker@intprop.com

Correspondent Name: Meyertons, Hood, Kivlin, Kowert & Goetzel

Address Line 1: 700 Lavaca Suite 800 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

6057-68800 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dean M. Munyon

Total Attachments: 1

501189387

source=4895832 inventor assignment#page1.tif

REEL: 024445 FRAME: 0564

PATENT

U 6889

consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration of which I/We acknowledge receipt, I/We,

1. Ru-Shi Liu (Last name: Liù)

2. Chau-Ting Chang (Last name: Chang)

residing at 1. 195, Chung-Hsing Rd., Sec. 4, Chutung, Hsinchu, Taiwan 31015 2. 855, Kuang-Fu Road, Hsinchu, Taiwan

Industrial Technology Research Institute "sell and assign to a corporation of Taiwan having its principal place of business at 195, Chung-Hsing Rd., Sec. 4, Chutung, Hsinchu, Taiwan 31015, R.O.C.

hereinafter referred to as the assignee, its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements · COPRECIPITATION METHOD FOR PRODUCING SUPERCONDUCTING OXIDES OF HIGH HOMOGENEITY

invented by me/us.as described in the application for United patent executed concurrently herewith and corresponding to

reissues, continuations and extension any and all divisions, thereof, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee or its successors or assigns, and agree to testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in the United States of America.

Subscribed and executed at	Hsinchu, Taiwan
on October 15, 1988	
•	Inventor Ru-Shi Liu (Last name: Līu)
	Address 195, Chung-Haing Rd., Sec. 4, Chutung,
PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFI	Inventor Lef Chin-
HOV -3 88	Chau-Ting Chang (Last name: Chang) Address 855, Khang-Fu Road, Hsinthu, Taiwan
KOA	Address 855, Rhang-Fu Road, Assess
And Daige	Inventor
Charles the gard court	Address
·	
	Inventor
	Address
Witness Ti- Luas Hou	
Witness Ching Trank Trans	

B68466815

RECORDED: 05/27/2010

PATENT REEL: 024445 FRAME: 0565